FPD2000 Series
Positive Displacement Flow Meters
e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals:
Shop online at
omega.com
User’s Guide

DH-X: (2.12")
DH-XX: (2.39")
Part number configuration:
DH Sensors can be used with all Aluminum, 303
Stainless Steel and 316 Stainless Steel body flow meters
FPD20x1,2,3: (2.12”)
FPD20x4: (2.39”)
-8-
Switch Output 1 Output 2
0 Flow Direction Signal 2
1 1x frequency +90 deg phase
2 Flow Direction 2x frequency
3 2x frequency +90 deg phase
4 Flow Direction 4x frequency
5 Both outputs 4x frequency in phase
6 Reserved
7 Forward pulses Reverse pulses
8 Test: S1 & S2 == 10 Hz (+/- 20%) Phase = +90 deg.
9 Test: S1 & S2 == 250 Hz (+/- 20%) Phase = -90 deg.
FPD2005 and 2015 Hall Effect Pickup
Installation and Technical Data Guide
NOTE: WIRING SHOULD BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNICIAN
Pin Number Wire Color
Signal 2: 2 Green
Signal 1: 4 White
Ground: 5 Black
Supply Voltage: 6 Red
Wiring Color Code:
Pin Number Function
1 NC
2 Output 2
3 NC
4 Output 1
5 Ground
6 Supply
Electrical Connection for Pin Connector
1